
DAY YEAR 8 TO 9 9 TO 2-2:30

PANCHMURA MAHAVIDYALAYA: Provisional Routine 2021-2022   Department: Arts, Science & Commerce
1:00– 2:00 3:30 – 4:3010:00 -11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 1:00 2:30 – 3:30

P-PHIL-1 RD 204 P-BENG-1 SB 204 P-MIL-BENG-1 BB 204 H-BENG-C SG 204 H-BENG-C SM 204 H-BENG-GE MC 204
P-PHIL-2 AK 205 P-BENG-2 SS 205 P-MIL-BENG-2 KG 205 H-ENG-C SN 104 H-ENG-C MD 104

P-SANS BM 105 P-MIL-SANS MM 105 H-SANS-C PB 105 H-SANS-C CC 105 H-SANS-GE MC 105
P-PLSC SP 103 P-SANT RS 106 P-MIL-SANT JH 106 H-SANT-C BS 106 H-SANT-C RM 106

H-PHIL-C SM 205 H-PHIL-C SB 205 H-PHIL-GE AK 205
H-HIST-C S.S 304 H-HIST-C S.M 304 H-HIST-GE O.S 304
H-PLSC-C S K 103 H-PLSC-C S.Sa 103 H-PLSC-GE S K 103
H-EDU-C PG 305

ENVS - All-Hons. S.Sa 339 ENVS - All-PROG. SB 332 H-PHY-C SP 303 H-PHY-GE AKC 303
H-CHEM-PR BS LAB H-CHEM-PR. BS LAB H-CHEM-GE BD 203
H-MATH-C SM 206 H-MATH--C TKD 206 H-MATH-GE SG 206

H-GEO-C GM 306
H-COM-C NG 1 H-COM-C SG 1

PG MATH DS PG MATH SG PG MATH TR PG MATH TKD

DAY YEAR 8 TO 9 9 TO 2-2:30 3:30 – 4:3010:00 -11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 1:00 1:00– 2:00 2:30 – 3:30
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P-BENG-1 SS 204 P-PHIL-1 RD 204 P-MIL-BENG-1 DB 204 H-BENG-C SB 204 H-BENG-C SD 204 H-BENG-GE SG 204
P-BENG-2 SB 205 P-PHIL-2 SN 205 P-MIL-BENG-2 BB 205 H-ENG-C DM 104 H-ENG-C YK 104 104
P-SANS CC 105 P-HIST S.G 304 H-SANS-C SM 105 H-SANS-C MC 105 H-SANS-GE PB 105

P-PLSC SP 103 H-SANT-C RS 106 H-SANT-C BS 106 106
P-EDU SD 305 H-PHIL-C KD 205 H-PHIL-C AK 205 H-PHIL-GE RD 205

H-HIST-C N.P 304 H-HIST-C O.S 304 304
H-PLSC-C S R 103 H-PLSC-C S P 103 H-PLSC-GE SP 103
H-EDU-C PG 305 H-EDU-C MS 305 H-EDU-GE SD 305
H-PHY-C ARM 303 H-PHY-C BP 303 H-PHY-GE AKC 303
H-CHEM-PR. SB LAB H-CHEM-PR. SB LAB H-CHEM-GE BS 203
H-MATH-C SM 206 H-MATH--C DS 206

H-GEO-C. AS 306
H-ECON-C AB 2 H-ECON-C AB 2 H-COM-GE NG 1

PG BENG BS PG BENG SD PG BENG PG BENG
PG HIST S.G PG HIST OS PG HIST SS PG HIST KP
PG MATH DS PG MATH SG PG MATH UB PG MATH TR

DAY YEAR 8 TO 9 9 TO 2-2:30
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3:30 – 4:3010:00 -11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 1:00 1:00– 2:00 2:30 – 3:30
P-PHIL-1 AH 204 P-BENG-1 SG 204 P-MIL-BENG-1 KG 204 H-BENG-C SM 204 H-BENG-C BB 204 H-BENG-GE BB 204
P-PHIL-2 SM 205 P-BENG-2 SM 205 P-MIL-BENG-2 DB 205 H-ENG-C SN 104 H-ENG-C YK 104

P-SANS CC 105 P-MIL-SANT RS 105 H-SANS-C MC 105 H-SANS-C CC 105 H-SANS-GE MC 105
P-PLSC SR 103 H-SANT-C DM 106 H-SANT-C BS 106

H-PHIL-C SN 205 H-PHIL-C SM 205 H-PHIL-GE AK 205
H-HIST-C N.P 304 H-HIST-C K.P 304 H-HIST-GE S.G 304
H-PLSC-C D D 103 H-PLSC-C S R 103 H-PLSC-GE S K 103
H-EDU-C PG 305
H-PHY-C ARM 303 H-PHY-C AKC 303 H-PHY-GE BP 303

H-CHEM-GE-PR. SB LAB H-CHEM-GE-PR. BD LAB H-CHEM-C BS 203 H-CHEM-C BD 203 H-CHEM-GE SG 203
H-MATH-C TKD 206 H-MATH--C TR 206 H-MATH-GE SG 206

ENVS - All-Hons. SS ENVS - All-PROG. SSM H-GEO-C AS 306
H-ECON-C AB 2

H-COM-C NG 1 H-COM-C SG 1
PG BENG SG PG BENG PSB PG BENG SS PG BENG BS
PG HIST SG PG HIST SM PG HIST AN

W

E

D

N

E

S

D

A

Y

SE
M

 -I

B

R

E

A

K

CKP

P

E

D

G

105



PG MATH SG PG MATH UB PG MATH TKD

DAY YEAR 8 TO 9 9 TO 2-2:3010:00 -11:00 11:00 – 12:00 2:30 – 3:30 3:30 – 4:3012:00 – 1:00 1:00– 2:00
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P-BENG-1 SM 204 P-PHIL-1 RD 204 P-MIL-BENG-1 US 204 H-BENG-C MC 204 H-BENG-C KG 204 H-BENG-GE MC 204
P-BENG-2 SG 205 P-PHIL-2 SM 205 P-MIL-BENG-2 BB 205 H-ENG-C DM 104 H-ENG-C KC 104
P-SANS MM 105 P-HIST N.P 304 H-SANS-C BM 105 H-SANS-C SM 105 H-SANS-GE BM 105

P-PLSC SS 103 H-SANT-C RS 106 H-SANT-C RM 106
P-EDU KKP 305 H-PHIL-C SN 205 H-PHIL-C AH 205 H-PHIL-GE RD 205

H-HIST-C O.S 304 H-HIST-C S.S 304 H-HIST-GE S.S 304
H-PLSC-C S B 103 H-PLSC-C D D 103 H-PLSC-GE S K 103
H-EDU-C SD 305 H-EDU-C MS 305
H-PHY-C SP 303 H-PHY-C AKC 303 H-PHY-GE AR 303

H-CHEM-GE-PR. SG LAB H-CHEM-GE-PR. SG LAB H-CHEM-C PSB 203 H-CHEM-C SB 203 H-CHEM-GE PSB 203
H-MATH-C TR 206 H-MATH--C UB 206

H-GEO-C GM 306
H-COM-C NG 1 H-ECON-C AB 2

PG BENG PS PG BENG DB PG BENG US PG BENG SM
PG HIST SM PG HIST SG PG HIST NP

PG MATH DS PG MATH TKD PG MATH UB
DAY YEAR 8 TO 9 9 TO 2-2:30 3:30 – 4:3010:00 -11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 1:00 1:00– 2:00 2:30 – 3:30

T

H

U

R

S

D

A

Y

SE
M

 -I

B

R

E

A

K

MS

105

P

E

D

G

P-PHIL-1 RD 204 P-BENG-1 SD 204 P-MIL-BENG-1 BB 204 H-BENG-C DB 204 H-BENG-C MC 204 H-BENG-GE SM 204
P-PHIL-2 SM 205 P-BENG-2 MC 205 P-MIL-BENG-2 US 205 H-ENG-C MD 104 H-ENG-C KC 104

P-SANS MM 105 P-MIL-SANS CC 105 H-SANS-C MM 105 H-SANS-C PB 105 H-SANS-GE MC 105
P-PLSC S.Sa 103 P-SANT RM 106 P-MIL-SANT RS 106 H-SANT-C JH 106 H-SANT-C DM 106

H-PHIL-C KD 205 H-PHIL-C SB 205 H-PHIL-GE SB 205
H-HIST-C S.M 304 H-HIST-C A.N 304 H-HIST-GE S.M 304
H-PLSC-C S K 103 H-PLSC-C SS 103 H-PLSC-GE SR 103
H-EDU-C KKP 305
H-PHY-C SP 303 H-PHY-C AR 303 H-PHY-GE1 BP 303

H-CHEM-PR. BD LAB H-CHEM-PR. BD LAB H-CHEM-C BD 203 H-CHEM-C BS 203 H-CHEM-GE KK 203
H-MATH-C TR 206 H-MATH--C TKD 206 H-MATH-GE SM 206
H-GEO-C AS 306 H-GEO-C AS 306

ENVS - All-Hons. S.Sa ENVS - All-PROG. SKG H-ECON-C AB 2
H-COM-C NG 1

PG BENG SD PG BENG SM PG BENG PS PG BENG BS
PG HIST AN PG HIST NP PG HIST KP
PG MATH DS PG MATH SG PG MATH UB PG MATH TKB

DAY YEAR 8 TO 9 TO 2-2:30
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3:30 – 4:3010:00 -11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 1:00 1:00– 2:00 2:30 – 3:30
P-BENG-1 MC 204 P-PHIL-1 RD 204 P-MIL-BENG-1 US 204 H-BENG-C SS 204 H-BENG-C US 204 H-BENG-GE SB 204
P-BENG-2 SD 205 P-PHIL-2 SN 205 P-MIL-BENG-2 DB 205 H-ENG-C MD 104 H-ENG-C YK 104
P-SANS BM 105 P-HIST O.S 304 H-SANS-C MC 105 H-SANS-C PB 105 H-SANS-GE PB 105
P-SANT DM 106 P-PLSC S P 103 H-SANT-C BS 106 H-SANT-C JH 106

P-EDU MS 305 H-PHIL-C AH 205 H-PHIL-C AK 205 H-PHIL-GE SB 205
H-HIST-C N.P 304 H-HIST-C K.P 304
H-PLSC-C S R 103 H-PLSC-C SP 103 H-PLSC-GE S B 103
H-EDU-C SD 305 H-EDU-C KKP 305
H-PHY-C SP 303 H-PHY-C AR 303 H-PHY-GE AKC 303

H-CHEM-PR. BS LAB H-CHEM-PR. BD LAB H-CHEM-C BS 203 H-CHEM-C SG 203 H-CHEM-GE BD 203
H-MATH-C UB 206 H-MATH--C SM 206

H-GEO-C AS 306
ENVS - All-Hons. SP ENVS - All-PROG. US H-ECON-C AB 2

H-COM-H SG 1 H-COM-GE NG 1
PG BENG SB PG BENG MC PG BENG DB PG BENG KG
PG HIST SG PG HIST SS PG HIST OS PG HIST KP
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